SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Final UG 1st Merit List

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation

Category

Registration_Ild  StudentFullName Father Name

251012973 VANSHIKA SATISH KUMAR 15-12-2007 AIOC 95.4000
251082440 VAISHNAVI SINGLA SANJEEV 28-10-2006 AIOC 98.8000
251032854 ISHITA CHOUDHARY  KULDEEP 23-02-2007 AIOC 93.4000
CHOUDHARY
251010113 Tamana Devi dayal 23-10-2007 AIOC 91.2000
251033131 SURAJ SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA 25-08-2005 AIOC 92.8000
251026187 TANYA RAJESH KUMAR 10-06-2006 HOGC 92.8000
251003375 SHIKHA SHARMA KHUSHI RAM 21-08-2006 HOGC 92.0000
251039848 tanmay rajesh kumar 07-07-2008 HOGC 92.0000
251069362 Rakhi Sethpal 19-12-2005 HOGC 91.4000
251039624 ANNU ASHOK KUMAR 18-11-2007 HOGC 91.4000
251121791 DASHAMBIR SINGH HARMANJEET 20-10-2007 HOGC 90.8000

CHAWLA

SINGH CHAWLA

Weightage

Total
Marks

100.4000

98.8000

98.4000

96.2000

92.8000

92.8000

92.0000

92.0000

91.4000

91.4000

90.8000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild  StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks
Category

Karnal (Self-Finance)

12 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251044149 Shruti kumari Vinod Chaudhary F 18-06-2007 HOGC 90.0000 O 90.0000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

13 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251071484 MANSI JITENDER LAL F 23-10-2007 HOGC 89.0000 O 89.0000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

14 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251074688 NIDHI JOGINDER F 09-07-2007 HOGC 83.0000 5 88.0000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

15 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251041657 MUSKAN KITAB SING F 13-12-2007 HOGC 82.4000 5 87.4000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

16 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251052084 KHUSHI RAJIV F 03-08-2006 HOGC 84.2000 0 84.2000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

17 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251080008 NAJREEN MALLU KHAN F 03-04-2007 HOGC 84.2000 0 84.2000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

18 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251031788 AMAN NARWAL RAJENDER M 03-07-2007 HOGC 79.0000 5 84.0000
College, Science NARWAL
Karnal (Self-Finance)

19 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251011621 LAKSHIT GARTAN RAJINDER KUMAR M 20-09-2007 HOGC 84.0000 0 84.0000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

20 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251010893 ASHISH NARESH KUMAR M 08-10-2007 HOGC 83.4000 O 83.4000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

21 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251010858 ADITYA RAJESH M 25-07-2006 EWS-AIOC 68.4000 O 68.4000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

22 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251060363 Sumit Kumar Suresh Kumar M 24-07-2007 EWS-HOGC 65.2000 0O 65.2000
College, Science
Karnal (Self-Finance)

23 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political 251106934 ABHIMANYU BISSYER AMRIT LAL M 30-01-2009 0OSC 62.6000 0 62.6000
College, Science BISSYER
Karnal (Self-Finance)



Total
Marks

SrNo. Course Name Father Name Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage

College

Registration_Ild  StudentFullName

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

251032389

251035629

251030286

251035870

251038832

251075011

251001480

251035623

251122536

251016475

KARAN

SAWAN

ISHIKA

Yash

POONAM

PRINCE

Rajat

ANUJ PAL

Vansh

MAUBEEN

RAJU

RAJ KUMAR

SOMPAL

Mr. Amit

VINOD KUMAR

RAMPHAL

Parveen Kumar

SATBIR SINGH

Devender singh

YUSUF ALI

20-06-2005

12-07-2004

08-03-2007

02-11-2006

07-06-2006

28-03-2007

02-09-2003

20-02-2005

19-03-2008

07-08-2003

Allocation

Category
DSC 72.6000
DSC 75.4000
DSC 66.4000
DSC 69.4000
BCA 81.8000
BCA 73.0000
BCA 70.6000
BCA 61.4000
BCB 57.4000
BCB 49.0000

77.6000

75.4000

71.4000

69.4000

81.8000

78.0000

70.6000

61.4000

57.4000

49.0000



