## Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251012973	VANSHIKA	SATISH KUMAR	F	15-12-2007	AIOC	95.4000	5	100.4000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251082440	VAISHNAVI SINGLA	SANJEEV	F	28-10-2006	AIOC	98.8000	0	98.8000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251032854	ISHITA CHOUDHARY	KULDEEP CHOUDHARY	F	23-02-2007	AIOC	93.4000	5	98.4000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251010113	Tamana	Devi dayal	F	23-10-2007	AIOC	91.2000	5	96.2000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251033131	SURAJ SHARMA	PAWAN SHARMA	М	25-08-2005	AIOC	92.8000	0	92.8000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251026187	TANYA	RAJESH KUMAR	F	10-06-2006	HOGC	92.8000	0	92.8000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251003375	SHIKHA SHARMA	KHUSHI RAM	F	21-08-2006	HOGC	92.0000	0	92.0000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251039848	tanmay	rajesh kumar	М	07-07-2008	HOGC	92.0000	0	92.0000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251069362	Rakhi	Sethpal	F	19-12-2005	HOGC	91.4000	0	91.4000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251039624	ANNU	ASHOK KUMAR	F	18-11-2007	HOGC	91.4000	0	91.4000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science	251121791	DASHAMBIR SINGH CHAWLA	HARMANJEET SINGH CHAWLA	М	20-10-2007	HOGC	90.8000	0	90.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Self-Finance)									
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251044149	Shruti kumari	Vinod Chaudhary	F	18-06-2007	HOGC	90.0000	0	90.0000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251071484	MANSI	JITENDER LAL	F	23-10-2007	HOGC	89.0000	0	89.0000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251074688	NIDHI	JOGINDER	F	09-07-2007	HOGC	83.0000	5	88.0000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251041657	MUSKAN	KITAB SING	F	13-12-2007	HOGC	82.4000	5	87.4000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251052084	KHUSHI	RAJIV	F	03-08-2006	HOGC	84.2000	0	84.2000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251080008	NAJREEN	MALLU KHAN	F	03-04-2007	HOGC	84.2000	0	84.2000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251031788	AMAN NARWAL	RAJENDER NARWAL	М	03-07-2007	HOGC	79.0000	5	84.0000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251011621	LAKSHIT GARTAN	RAJINDER KUMAR	М	20-09-2007	HOGC	84.0000	0	84.0000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251010893	ASHISH	NARESH KUMAR	M	08-10-2007	HOGC	83.4000	0	83.4000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251010858	ADITYA	RAJESH	М	25-07-2006	EWS-AIOC	68.4000	0	68.4000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251060363	Sumit Kumar	Suresh Kumar	M	24-07-2007	EWS-HOGC	65.2000	0	65.2000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251106934	ABHIMANYU BISSYER	AMRIT LAL BISSYER	М	30-01-2009	OSC	62.6000	0	62.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251032389	KARAN	RAJU	М	20-06-2005	DSC	72.6000	5	77.6000
25	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251035629	SAWAN	RAJ KUMAR	M	12-07-2004	DSC	75.4000	0	75.4000
26	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251030286	ISHIKA	SOMPAL	F	08-03-2007	DSC	66.4000	5	71.4000
27	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251035870	Yash	Mr. Amit	M	02-11-2006	DSC	69.4000	0	69.4000
28	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251038832	POONAM	VINOD KUMAR	F	07-06-2006	BCA	81.8000	0	81.8000
29	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251075011	PRINCE	RAMPHAL	M	28-03-2007	BCA	73.0000	5	78.0000
30	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251001480	Rajat	Parveen Kumar	M	02-09-2003	BCA	70.6000	0	70.6000
31	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251035623	ANUJ PAL	SATBIR SINGH	M	20-02-2005	BCA	61.4000	0	61.4000
32	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251122536	Vansh	Devender singh	М	19-03-2008	BCB	57.4000	0	57.4000
33	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political Science (Self-Finance)	251016475	MAUBEEN	YUSUF ALI	M	07-08-2003	ВСВ	49.0000	0	49.0000